Alaska Department of Revenue

Tax Division

2012 Statewide Average Price List for Crab

Following are prices to be used in determining value for crab subject to Alaska landing tax.
Due to the wide variance in round prices paid for crab by location, the Department of Revenue is
requiring taxpayers to calculate landing taxes based on the location where the crab was landed,

using the prices below.

Species

crab, dungeness

crab, red king

crab, blue king

crab, golden king (brown)

crab, tanner (bairdi)

crab, tanner (opilio)

Code

910

921

922

923

931

932

Location of Landing

Alaska Peninsula
Dutch Harbor

Juneau/Haines/Yakutat

Ketchikan/Craig
Kodiak
Petersburg/Wrangell
Sitka/Pelican

Adak & W. Aleutians
Alaska Peninsula
Bering Sea

Bristol Bay

Cook Inlet

Dutch Harbor
Kodiak

Norton Sound

Adak & W. Aleutians
Bering Sea

Cook Inlet

Dutch Harbor

Juneau/Haines/Yakutat

Petersburg/Wrangell

Adak & W. Aleutians
Alaska Peninsula
Bering Sea

Cook Inlet

Dutch Harbor

Juneau/Haines/Yakutat

Petersburg/Wrangell
Sitka/Pelican

Adak & W. Aleutians
Alaska Peninsula
Dutch Harbor

Juneau/Haines/Yakutat

Kodiak
Petersburg/Wrangell
Sitka/Pelican

Adak & W. Aleutians
Alaska Peninsula
Bering Sea

Dutch Harbor
Kodiak
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Price

2.25
2.40
2.53
2.50
2.65
2.50
2.50

8.12
7.79
8.12
8.08
577
8.10
8.12
5.49

4.27
4.25
8.49
4.49
8.73
8.73

3.80
3.54
4.07
6.75
3.83
7.55
8.26
7.67

2.07
2.04
2.35
3.13
3.00
3.10
3.20

2.26
2.17
2.19
2.23
2.32
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